KeyGo Zone Prices

Bus area (Plusbus zone)

Brighton

Crawley

Burgess Hill
Haywards Heath
Horsham

Redhill & Reigate
Dorking
Eastbourne

Lewes

Any zone(s) cap

Until further notice due to DfT £3 single fare cap scheme

Adult
Per tap

Adult

Adult

Day cap Day cap

(single fare)
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.00

n/a

(bus only)  (Plusbus)

£6.00

£6.10

£4.30

£4.30

£6.10

£6.10

£5.20

£5.20

£5.20

£4.50

£4.10

£3.50

£3.50

£4.10

£4.10

£3.50

£4.50

£3.00

£9.10

Child

Per tap

Child

Child

Day cap Day cap

(single fare)
£1.60
£1.55
£1.20
£1.20
£1.55
£1.55
£1.45
£1.45

£1.45

n/a

(bus only)  (Plusbus)

£3.00

£2.95

£2.15

£2.15

£2.95

£2.95

£2.60

£2.60

£2.60

£2.25

£2.05

£1.75

£1.75

£2.05

£2.05

£1.75

£2.25

£1.50

£4.80
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