## KeyGo Zone Prices

## Until further notice due to DfT £3 single fare cap scheme

<u>Bus area (Plusbus zone)</u>	<u>Adult</u> <u>Per tap</u> (single fare)	<u>Adult</u> <u>Day cap</u> (bus only)	<u>Adult</u> <u>Day cap</u> (Plusbus)	<u>Child</u> <u>Per tap</u> (single fare)	<u>Child</u> <u>Day cap</u> (bus only)	<u>Child</u> <u>Day cap</u> (Plusbus)
Brighton	£3.00	£6.00	£4.50	£1.60	£3.00	£2.25
Crawley	£3.00	£6.10	£4.10	£1.55	£2.95	£2.05
Burgess Hill	£3.00	£4.30	£3.50	£1.20	£2.15	£1.75
Haywards Heath	£3.00	£4.30	£3.50	£1.20	£2.15	£1.75
Horsham	£3.00	£6.10	£4.10	£1.55	£2.95	£2.05
Redhill & Reigate	£3.00	£6.10	£4.10	£1.55	£2.95	£2.05
Dorking	£3.00	£5.20	£3.50	£1.45	£2.60	£1.75
Eastbourne	£3.00	£5.20	£4.50	£1.45	£2.60	£2.25
Lewes	£3.00	£5.20	£3.00	£1.45	£2.60	£1.50
Any zone(s) cap	n/a	£9.10		n/a	£4.80	